Rule 434 -CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companes

Name of Company

Form 4.20

595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

o 09118010 |

[SELSDON CROSS LIMITED

I

Mansoor Mubarik
66 Earl Street
Maidstone

Kent

ME14 1P5

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the Company affarrs as at
24 October 2016.

Date. 25-Oct-16
Capital Books (UK) Linuted
66 Earl Street For Official Use
Manidstone Insolvency Section Post Room
Kent
ME14 1PS
Our Ref MM/JA/SCL/001

*ASIFZPTN* ’ :
AZ4

26/10/2016 #4
COMPANIES HQUSE

29



Rijle 434.CV1, Form 4.18
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of
SELSDON CR{SS LIMITED

on the 24 Ociober 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement,of triath

I believe that the facts stated in-this Statement of-Affairs are true.
Full Name AREES  AJNMBIN . QuapiR
Sigoed (NS,

\
Dated 244 l e !6




SELSDBON CROSS LIMITED
Statement of Affairs as at 24 October 2016

A.- Suminary of Agsets

Estimated to
Assets Book-Values Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge: . .
Auséts subject to floating chatge!
Nome
Unchaxged_ assets:
‘Estimated total assets ayailable for - n
Preferential creditors
Signatare m Date yZVELTERTN
1

—r




P ———

——

es—— R

SELSDON CROSS LIMITED
Statement of Affairs as at 24 October 2016

Al - Surmmary of Liabihties

Estimated to
Realise
£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) -
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential aeditors -
Debts secured by floating charges pre’15 SEPTEMBER 2003 NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)
Based on floating charge assets of Nil Nil
Estimated total ssets available for floating charge holders -
Debts secured by floating charges NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges -
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) Nil
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors -
Unsecured non-preferential claums (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Trade Creditors 15,68125

Directors and Associated Creditors 14,875.00

HM Revenue & Customs ~ CT, PAYE/NI & VAT 54,711.96

{85,268.21)

Estimated deficiency as regards noo=preferential creditors (85,268.21}
Estimated deficiericy as regards creditors (85,268 21)
Issued and called up capital

Ordinary Shareholders . (100.00)
Estimated total deficiency as regards members (85,368'21)

Signature M Date Z4—\o-1\6
\

L



[

9|{~awn7 T @\S_% smyeus

TT80z'ca . 1meL
AN aRoN «SION TP ZZLS6HN Budy, SWOE) DTS ANUTAIY, NG
. _ \wod) apses mafg uESGRiT0T Mt Red HOTUag FUOISND) 29 AMULAY WHY
D3 WeDd "uopuo
SN TN TN ST AT ALY "B80pE ATGETRS (T 8w0TARS SR AL A0ed 0/a O Epre
aaont auoN; AN | ox00RT YHE QD' 4215 NIPAOI) PEO UM ZAL SNEPOSSY UEITRS)
atmpy ;o BuoN | relsvT VEE QU “4umg uapkory ‘peoy WMePRIM T6L Ipend) upafy gaary

Topam
ALypnoas wan® | A ppy
FoanEs | Lumiee apa| Hunoss fne
Fo.seag

’ Fjunowy, ' . s53ppy amap jEnpapu] AHunu Luednoy

MOLLY@NDIT AEVINATOA STOLIAZ NI NT
AROWIT SO NOGSTES
gompaag

e e et — e ——



